
Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 
Admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
Related 
party?

% of voting 
share in SCC

1 Drip Capital INC 02-07-2025 4,58,53,699.54 3,85,20,000.00 Unsecured 
Loan 

0.00 No 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,33,699.54 NIL

2 Gurvinder Kaur Bhatia 08-07-2025 43,66,810.00 26,41,635.00 Unsecured 
Loan 

0.00 Yes 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,25,175.00 NIL

3 Harbans Kaur Bhatia 
Family Trust

09-07-2025 1,88,29,457.00 1,22,15,320.00 Unsecured 
Loan 

0.00 Yes 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 66,14,137.00 NIL

4 Amarjeet Singh Bhatia 10-07-2025 2,58,786.00 1,71,019.00 Unsecured 
Loan 

0.00 Yes 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,767.00 NIL

5 Amarjeet Singh Bhatia 
(HUF)

10-07-2025 9,49,838.00 6,27,699.00 Unsecured 
Loan 

0.00 Yes 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,22,139.00 NIL

6 Jagdeep Kaur Bhatia 10-07-2025 1,29,39,816.00 1,20,85,083.00 Unsecured 
Loan 

0.00 Yes 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,54,733.00 NIL

7 Globe Concept Resources 
LLP

10-07-2025 64,25,740.00 64,25,740.00 Unsecured 
Loan 

0.00 Yes 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NIL

8 Eco Overseas LLP 10-07-2025 4,58,97,386.00 3,77,04,533.00 Unsecured 
Loan 

0.00 Yes 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 81,92,853.00 NIL

9 Chanda Chowdhary 10-07-2025 5,21,37,151.00 4,37,48,000.00 Unsecured 
Loan 

0.00 Yes 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 83,89,151.00 NIL

Total 18,76,58,683.54 15,41,39,029.00 0.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,35,19,654.54

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may setoff

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Annexure -4

Name of Corporate Debtor:  M/s Eco Gold Nutri And Organics LLP. Date of Commencement of CIRP : 17.06.2025: List of Creditors as on: 14.07.2025

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (Other than belonging to any class of creditor)
S.No. Name of Creditors Details of Claims Received Details of claims admitted Remarks, if any


